Products Documentation Resources My Account Customer Support
Quick Links
Check Pricing & Availability
Search for Tooling
View Housings (7)
Product Feature Selector
Contact Us About This Product
Add to My Part List Request Sample Find Similar Products Buy Product

Wire Range Mark = L
Conditions for Usage:
Terminate To = Wire
Packaging Related Features:
Packaging Quantity = 1,000
Packaging Method = Bag
Other:
Brand = AMP
Corporate Home  |   Electronic Components  |  Segments  |  Who We Are
   Search
Provide Website Feedback | Need Help?
Home | Customer Support | Suppliers | Site Map | Privacy Policy | Browser Support
© 2009 Tyco Electronics Corporation All Rights Reserved
Worldwide